
&

?

#

#

44

44

j
53

j
1
3

1. When
2. When
3. When
4. When

the
the
my
my

J
1

1 J
5
1

3
5

j
2
4

j
3
5

4
6

j
3
5

j
1
3

storms
shad -
heart
bur -

on
ows
had
den

my
had

grown
of

path -
gath -
wea -
sin

way
ered
ry

was

were
a -

and
too

1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1

1

1 J
1

1 J
5
1

j
53

j
1
3
!
#

j
1
3

j
1
3

rag -
round
lone -
heav -

ing,
me,
ly,
y,

I
All
And

There

was
my
in

was

J
1

1 J
5
1
%
! J
5
1 J

5
1

3
5

j
2
4

j
1
3

1 6

long -
path-
sor -
no

ing
way
row
one

for
was

I
from

com -
dark

longed
e -

8#

2 71

1 J
5
1 J

1

1 2

&

?

#

#

j
75

j
1
4#

fort
as
for
vil

and
the
a
to

J
2

2 J
1
2

..@$n
5
7

4
6

U

peace;
night;
friend;
save;

But
But
But
But

2 7

U
..&% 5

u

3
5

j
2
4

j
3
5

4
6

j
3
5

j
1
3

when
when
when
when

I
I
I
I

told
told
told
told

Je -
Je -
Je -
Je -

sus
sus
sus
sus

a -
a -
a -
a -

1
j

J1
j

J1 1
j

J1
j

J1

j
53

j
1
3

!
#

j
2
4

j
4
6

bout
bout
bout
bout

it,
it,
it,
it,

O
Then
Then
Thee

how
He
He
His

j
1 !

j
J1 J1 !

J
68 J

1
8

&

?

#

#

j
3
5

5
7n

j
4
6

j
3
5

2
4

j
5

quick -
came
put
mer -

ly
with
all
cy

the
His
my
and

tu -
won -

griefs
par -

mult
der -
to

don

did
ful
an
He

J8

J
1

1

1
3 J

1
8 J

1
5 75 J

75

.

.!#

gave.
end.
light!
cease!

.

.
!

!

3

But

5
1

1

5
7

j
5
7

j
5
7

4
6

j
3
5

j
2
4

when I told Je - sus a -

2
5 J

8
5 J

2
5 75 J

1
5 J

75

j
1
3

j
3
5

#
%

bout it,

j
1 !

j
J1 J1 !

&

?

#

#

3
5

Just

1

5
1

j
3
5

j
3
5

3
4#

j
2
4

j
1
4

when I told Je - sus a -

31
j

J1
j

J1 16 J
16 J

16

j
64#

j
2
4n @

$

j
4
6

j
4
6

bout it, I was

J
16 J

75 &% J
75 J

75

3
5

j
1
3

j
2
4

r
3
5

.

.
j
3
5

sin - sick and wea - ry,

1
j

J1
j

J1
r

R1 .jJ1

Refrain

I Told Jesus About It

R. H. CorneliusRev. Alfred Barratt

G/D - SOL

PDHymns.com



&

?

#

#

j
1
3

j
3
5

But He

j
J1

j
J1

5
7n

j
5
7

j
5
7

r
5
7

..
j
4
6

U

6
2#

made my heart cheer - y, That’s

1
3 J

1
3 J

1
3 R

1
8

..J
1
8

u

1
8#

53

j
3
5

j
4
6

j
3
5 53

j
3
5

why I told Je - sus a -

1
5 J

1
5 J

75

j
J1 1

J
1

1

@ 1
3

U

bout it.

8# 8n

6
2
5 5
1

u

I Told Jesus About It


